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Roll No.

2007860100001
2007860100003
2007860100005
2007860100006
2007860100007
2007860100008
2007860100009
2007860100011
2007860100012
2007860100013
2007860100014
2007860100016
2007860100017
2007860100018
2007860100019
2007860100020
2007860100021
2007860100022
2007860100023
2007860100024
2007860100026
2007860100027
2007860100028
2007860100029
2007860100030
2007860100031
2007860100032
2007860100033
2007860100034
2007860100035
2007860100036
2007860100037
2007860100038
2007860100039
2007860100042
2007860100043
2007860100044
2007860100045
2007860100046
2007860100047
2007860100048
2007860100049
2007860100050
2007860100051
2007860100052
2007860100053
2007860100054
2007860100055
2007860100056
2007860100057
2007860100058
2007860100059
2007860100060
2007860100062
2007860100063
2007860100064
2007860100066
2007860100067
2007860100068
2007860100070
2007860100071
2007860100072
2007860100074
2007860100075
2007860100076
2007860100077
2007860100078
2007860100079
2007860100080
2007860100081
2007860100082
2007860100083

Name

AAKASH RAJPUT
ABHISHEK GANGWAR
AKASH GOYAL
ALHAMDA NEYAZ
ALOK KUMAR KASYAP
AMAN JHA

AMAN KUMAR SINGH
AMIRUDDIN

AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
ANIKET JANA

ARJUN

ASHU PAL

ASHWANI PRATAP SAINI
AVANISH KUMAR MISHRA
AYUSH KUMAR

AZEEM AHMED
BASHIST NARAYAN
BHARAT SHARMA
BHASKAR BHATT
DHEERAJ SHARMA
GAURAV TIWARI
GAURAV YADAV
GAUTAM TYAGI
HARIKANT

HARSH KUMAR SAGAR
HARSH PRASAD
HIMANSHU SINGH
JANMEJAY KUMAR SINGH
JEETESH SHARMA
JITUMANI THAKURIA
KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH PRATAP
MANISHA KUMARI

MD AFJAL ALI

MD MUKARRAM ALAM
MD SADIQUE ALAM

MD ZAKA ULLAH
MOHAMMAD FAIZAN RAZA
MOHIT

MOHIT KUMAR
MUHAMMAD ZAID
MUKESH KUMAR
MUKESH SAINI

NAMAN SALUJA

NEHA SINGH

NITIN PAL

OMKAR KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR
PIYUSH SHARMA
PRASHANT KUMAR PRAJAPATI
PRATHAM DUBEY
PRERNA CHOURASIA
PUSHKAR KUMAR SINGH
RAHUL KUNDU

RITIK CHAUDHARY
RITIK PANDEY

SAGAR

SAHIL KUMAR

SAISHA GULIA

SATYAM KUMAR JAISWAL
SATYAM SRIVASTAVA
SAURABH RAO
SHRADDHA TIWARI
SHRUTI RANI

SHUBHAM SHARMA
SIMRAN GUPTA
SUDHANSHU RAJ
SUMIT GUPTA

SURAJ DEV YADAV
TABREZ ALAM
UTKARSH GUPTA
UTKARSH UPADHYAY

B.Tech Session (2020-21)

Father's Name

1st YEAR
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SOHAN LAL GANGWAR
HARISH CHAND GOYAL
MD NEYAZ AHSAN
ARVIND KUMAR KASYAP
SHANKAR JHA
SWATANTRA KUMAR SINGH
ALIMUDDIN
AJAY KUMAR
ANAND MISHRA
MANAS KUMAR JHA
MADAN
LAL CHAND PAL
LATE VIUAY PRATAP SAINI
KANHAIYA LAL MISHRA
RAMESH KUMAR
BUNDAN SHAH
DASHRATH KUMAR RAM
RAJ KUMAR SHARMA
HARISH CHANDRA BHATT
LAXMIKANT SHARMA
ANIL TIWARI
AJAY YADAV
NEERAJ TYAGI
SUBODH KUMAR
JITENDRA KUMAR
KRISHAN MURARI PRASAD
SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH
UMESH KUMAR SINGH
RAM AVTAR SHARMA
SASHINDRA THAKURIA
JAlI PRAKASH SINGH
LALAN KUMAR THAKUR
MD SAYEEM
MD KHURSHID ALAM
MD AFTAB ALAM
MAHTAB ALAM
MOHAMMAD ALAM
TEEKA RAM
SHRI KANHAIYA CHAUDHARY
FAKHRUDDIN AHMAD
JAIPAL SINGH
ASHARFI LAL
SANJAY SALUJA
RAJESH SINGH
JAI SINGH PAL
BACHCHAN THAKUR
WAKIL THAKUR
RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
FATEH SINGH
KISHAN DUBEY
NIRAJ KR CHOURASIA
RAJA BAHADUR SINGH
INDRAJEET KANDU
HARENDER SINGH
HARENDRA PANDEY
BHAJANLAL
ARVIND SINGH
TARUN VIR SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL
ASHISH KUMAR
HARILAL
SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI
AJOY KUMAR NIGAM
SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA
RAJESH GUPTA
DHARMRAJ SINGH
RAMBABU PRASAD
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
SHAKIL AHMAD
PRADEEP GUPTA
MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY

Gender Course

B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech

LTLILIIEIETTETnCTLLINLLLLLZLELLINZELLLZELIZLEIENMZEZLELLLLZELLLZEZLLZTZLEIMELZLLZLLZLLEZCLZLZLLCZZKLLLCZIELLLIELLLIELLLLE kLR

Branch

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering



S.N.

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Roll No.

2007861540001
2007861540002
2007861540003
2007861540004
2007861540005
2007861540006
2007861540007
2007861540008
2007861540009
2007861540010

2007861520001
2007861520002
2007861520003
2007861520004
2007861520005
2007861520006
2007861520007
2007861520008
2007861520009
2007861520010
2007861520011
2007861520012
2007861520013
2007861520014
2007861520015
2007861520016
2007861520017

2007860109001
2007860109002
2007860109003
2007860109004
2007860109005
2007860109007
2007860109008

Name

ANUJ PANDEY
CHANDAN CHOUDHARY
GOVIND

PRADEEP KUMAR
PRANAV KUMAR JHA
ROHIT KUMAR

SHIVA CHAUDHARY
SIMRAN BHATT

VISHAL SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR YADAV

AARISH

ADITYA NARAYAN ANAND
ARNAYV SINGH

BEADY KUMAR SHARMA
DEEPAK SINGH
DEVANSHU RANJAN
MAHEE MITTAL
MAUSAM VERMA

MD NAUSHAD ALAM

MD PERWEZ AKHTAR
MD SAHIL

MOHD NADEEM

NIKHIL SINGH

NISHANT

PRIYANKU MANDAL
SAMARTH DIXIT
SHUBHAM SAXENA

AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
BURHAN AYOUB

MD SAIF ALI

NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY
PRATYUSH RAJ
SANDIPAN SANTRA
VINAY PRASAD

B.Tech Session (2020-21)

Father's Name

1st YEAR
PARTH SARTHI PANDEY
SURENDRA YADAV
VINOD PANDEY
RAM SINGH
RABINDRA KUMAR JHA
RAMPRAKASH SINGH
KULVENDRA SINGH
RAJ NARAYAN BHATT
NARENDRA SINGH
VISHVANATH YADAV

1st YEAR
RAJUDDIN
ASHOK PRASAD
ANIL SHARMA
SOHANLAL SHARMA
SURENDRA SINGH
KUMAR VIKASH RANJAN
BHUPENDRA KUMAR
JITENDRA VERMA
MD MAHMOOD ALAM
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
MD ABDUL SALAM
MOHD HASNAIN
RAJESH SINGH
RAJPAL SINGH
ATUL MANDAL
ANKUR SAXENA
PRADEEP SAXENA

Lateral Entry

ANIL KUMAR SINGH
MOHAMAD AYOUB LONE
MD SIKANDER ALI
SAMPAT KUMAR PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR
MINTU SHARMA
JAGDISH PRASAD

Gender Course

B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech

TInNMLLLLLLLLL

B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech

TTLLLKLLLZLZLLZLTINELLLKLEELEL

B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech
B.Tech

LTI L

Branch

Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)
Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)

Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)
Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering



