B.Tech Session (2020-21)

		B.Tech Session (2020-21)								
S.N.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Gender	Course	Branch				
			1st YEAR							
1	2007860100001	AAKASH RAJPUT	ASHOK KUMAR SINGH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
2	2007860100003	ABHISHEK GANGWAR	SOHAN LAL GANGWAR	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
3	2007860100005	AKASH GOYAL	HARISH CHAND GOYAL	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
4	2007860100006	ALHAMDA NEYAZ	MD NEYAZ AHSAN	F	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
5	2007860100007	ALOK KUMAR KASYAP	ARVIND KUMAR KASYAP	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
6	2007860100008	AMAN JHA	SHANKAR JHA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
7	2007860100009	AMAN KUMAR SINGH	SWATANTRA KUMAR SINGH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
8	2007860100011	AMIRUDDIN	ALIMUDDIN	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
9	2007860100012	AMIT KUMAR	AJAY KUMAR	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
10	2007860100013	AMIT KUMAR MISHRA	ANAND MISHRA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
11	2007860100014	ANIKET JANA	MANAS KUMAR JHA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
12	2007860100016	ARJUN	MADAN	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
13	2007860100017	ASHU PAL	LAL CHAND PAL	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
14	2007860100018	ASHWANI PRATAP SAINI	LATE VIJAY PRATAP SAINI	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
15	2007860100019	AVANISH KUMAR MISHRA	KANHAIYA LAL MISHRA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
16	2007860100020	AYUSH KUMAR	RAMESH KUMAR	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
17	2007860100021	AZEEM AHMED	BUNDAN SHAH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
18	2007860100022	BASHIST NARAYAN	DASHRATH KUMAR RAM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
19	2007860100023	BHARAT SHARMA	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
20	2007860100024	BHASKAR BHATT	HARISH CHANDRA BHATT	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
21	2007860100026	DHEERAJ SHARMA	LAXMIKANT SHARMA	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
22	2007860100027	GAURAV TIWARI	ANIL TIWARI	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
23	2007860100028	GAURAV YADAV	AJAY YADAV	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
24	2007860100029	GAUTAM TYAGI	NEERAJ TYAGI	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
25	2007860100030	HARIKANT	SUBODH KUMAR	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
26	2007860100031	HARSH KUMAR SAGAR	JITENDRA KUMAR	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
27	2007860100032	HARSH PRASAD	KRISHAN MURARI PRASAD	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
28	2007860100033	HIMANSHU SINGH	SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
29	2007860100034	JANMEJAY KUMAR SINGH	UMESH KUMAR SINGH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
30	2007860100035	JEETESH SHARMA	RAM AVTAR SHARMA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
31	2007860100036	JITUMANI THAKURIA	SASHINDRA THAKURIA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
32	2007860100037	KRISHNA PRATAP SINGH PRATAP	JAI PRAKASH SINGH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
33	2007860100038	MANISHA KUMARI	LALAN KUMAR THAKUR	F	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
34	2007860100039	MD AFJAL ALI	MD SAYEEM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
35	2007860100042	MD MUKARRAM ALAM	MD KHURSHID ALAM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
36	2007860100043	MD SADIQUE ALAM	MD AFTAB ALAM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
37	2007860100044	MD ZAKA ULLAH	MAHTAB ALAM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
38	2007860100045	MOHAMMAD FAIZAN RAZA	MOHAMMAD ALAM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
39	2007860100046	MOHIT	TEEKA RAM	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
40	2007860100047	MOHIT KUMAR	SHRI KANHAIYA CHAUDHARY	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
41	2007860100048	MUHAMMAD ZAID	FAKHRUDDIN AHMAD	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
42	2007860100049	MUKESH KUMAR	JAIPAL SINGH	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
43	2007860100050	MUKESH SAINI	ASHARFI LAL	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
44	2007860100051	NAMAN SALUJA	SANJAY SALUJA	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
45	2007860100052	NEHA SINGH	RAJESH SINGH	F	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
46	2007860100053	NITIN PAL	JAI SINGH PAL	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				
47		OMKAR KUMAR	BACHCHAN THAKUR	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
48		PANKAJ KUMAR	WAKIL THAKUR	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
49		PIYUSH SHARMA	RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
50		PRASHANT KUMAR PRAJAPATI	FATEH SINGH	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
51		PRATHAM DUBEY	KISHAN DUBEY	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
52		PRERNA CHOURASIA	NIRAJ KR CHOURASIA	F		Computer Science and Engineering				
53		PUSHKAR KUMAR SINGH	RAJA BAHADUR SINGH	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
54		RAHUL KUNDU	INDRAJEET KANDU	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
55		RITIK CHAUDHARY	HARENDER SINGH	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
56		RITIK PANDEY	HARENDRA PANDEY	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
57	2007860100066		BHAJANLAL	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
58		SAHIL KUMAR	ARVIND SINGH	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
59	2007860100068		TARUN VIR SINGH	F		Computer Science and Engineering				
60		SATYAM KUMAR JAISWAL	MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
61		SATYAM SRIVASTAVA	ASHISH KUMAR	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
62		SAURABH RAO	HARILAL	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
63		SHRADDHA TIWARI	SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI	F		Computer Science and Engineering				
64	2007860100075		AJOY KUMAR NIGAM	F		Computer Science and Engineering				
65		SHUBHAM SHARMA	SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
66		SIMRAN GUPTA	RAJESH GUPTA	F		Computer Science and Engineering				
67		SUDHANSHU RAJ	DHARMRAJ SINGH	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
68	2007860100079		RAMBABU PRASAD	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
69		SURAJ DEV YADAV	MANOJ KUMAR YADAV	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
70		TABREZ ALAM	SHAKIL AHMAD	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
71		UTKARSH GUPTA	PRADEEP GUPTA	M		Computer Science and Engineering				
	20050 50100002	UTKARSH UPADHYAY	MUKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY	M	B.Tech	Computer Science and Engineering				

B.Tech Session (2020-21)

	B. I ech Session (2020-21)									
S.N.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	Gender	Course Branch					
			1st YEAR							
73	2007861540001	ANUJ PANDEY	PARTH SARTHI PANDEY	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
74	2007861540002	CHANDAN CHOUDHARY	SURENDRA YADAV	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
75	2007861540003	GOVIND	VINOD PANDEY	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
76	2007861540004	PRADEEP KUMAR	RAM SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
77	2007861540005	PRANAV KUMAR JHA	RABINDRA KUMAR JHA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
78	2007861540006	ROHIT KUMAR	RAMPRAKASH SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
79	2007861540007	SHIVA CHAUDHARY	KULVENDRA SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
80	2007861540008	SIMRAN BHATT	RAJ NARAYAN BHATT	F	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
81	2007861540009	VISHAL SINGH	NARENDRA SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
82	2007861540010	YOGESH KUMAR YADAV	VISHVANATH YADAV	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science)					
			1st YEAR							
83	2007861520001	AARISH	RAJUDDIN	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
84	2007861520002	ADITYA NARAYAN ANAND	ASHOK PRASAD	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
85	2007861520003	ARNAV SINGH	ANIL SHARMA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
86	2007861520004	BEADY KUMAR SHARMA	SOHANLAL SHARMA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
87	2007861520005	DEEPAK SINGH	SURENDRA SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
88	2007861520006	DEVANSHU RANJAN	KUMAR VIKASH RANJAN	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
89	2007861520007	MAHEE MITTAL	BHUPENDRA KUMAR	F	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
90	2007861520008	MAUSAM VERMA	JITENDRA VERMA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
91	2007861520009	MD NAUSHAD ALAM	MD MAHMOOD ALAM	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
92	2007861520010	MD PERWEZ AKHTAR	ZAKIR HUSSAIN	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
93	2007861520011	MD SAHIL	MD ABDUL SALAM	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
94	2007861520012	MOHD NADEEM	MOHD HASNAIN	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
95	2007861520013	NIKHIL SINGH	RAJESH SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
96	2007861520014	NISHANT	RAJPAL SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
97	2007861520015	PRIYANKU MANDAL	ATUL MANDAL	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
98	2007861520016	SAMARTH DIXIT	ANKUR SAXENA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
99	2007861520017	SHUBHAM SAXENA	PRADEEP SAXENA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence)					
	Lateral Entry									
100	2007860109001	AKHIL KUMAR SINGH	ANIL KUMAR SINGH	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					
101	2007860109002	BURHAN AYOUB	MOHAMAD AYOUB LONE	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					
102	2007860109003	MD SAIF ALI	MD SIKANDER ALI	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					
103	2007860109004	NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY	SAMPAT KUMAR PANDEY	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					
104	2007860109005	PRATYUSH RAJ	SUNIL KUMAR	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					
105	2007860109007	SANDIPAN SANTRA	MINTU SHARMA	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					
106	2007860109008	VINAY PRASAD	JAGDISH PRASAD	M	B.Tech Computer Science and Engineering					